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Here are the ILXCTF.com rankings for Class for the 2021 season. Ratings will be published every Tuesday. The final rankings for the
2021 season will be published on October 19 before the start of IHSA Regional Meets.

Class 2A Boys – October 13, 2021
10/13  10/6  School Sectional
1  1  Morton 2A - Metamora
2  2  Oak Park (Fenwick) 2A - Fenton
3  3  Deerfield 2A - Wood N
4  4  Riverside-Brookfield 2A - Fenton
5  5  Belvidere (North) 2A - Wood N
6  10  Mahomet-Seymour 2A - Dec Mac
7  6  Wheaton (St. Francis) 2A - Fenton
8  7  Maple Park (Kaneland) 2A - Fenton
9  8  Crystal Lake (Central) 2A - Wood N
10  9  Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 2A - Fenton
11  11  Aurora (Marmion Academy) 2A - Fenton
12  12  Woodstock 2A - Wood N
13  13  Cary-Grove 2A - Wood N
14  14  Springfield 2A - Dec Mac
15  15  Grayslake (Central) 2A - Wood N
16  16  Chatham-Glenwood 2A - Dec Mac
17  17  Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 2A - Wood N
18  18  Mt. Zion 2A - Dec Mac
19  19  Peoria (Notre Dame) 2A - Metamora
20  20  Mascoutah 2A - Dec Mac
21  21  Sycamore 2A - Wood N
22  22  Chicago (Payton Prep) 2A - Fenton
23  23  Bartonville (Limestone) 2A - Metamora
24  24  Normal (West) 2A - Metamora
25  25  Metamora 2A - Metamora
26  26  Urbana 2A - Dec Mac
27  27  Dunlap 2A - Metamora
28  28  Chicago (Mather) 2A - Fenton
29  --  Lake Villa (Lakes) 2A - Wood N
30  29  Burlington (Central) 2A - Wood N

 

Class 2A Boys – October 6, 2021
10/6  9/29  School Sectional
1  2  Morton 2A - Metamora
2  1  Oak Park (Fenwick) 2A - Fenton
3  4  Deerfield 2A - Wood N
4  10  Riverside-Brookfield 2A - Fenton
5  3  Belvidere (North) 2A - Wood N
6  13  Wheaton (St. Francis) 2A - Fenton
7  6  Maple Park (Kaneland) 2A - Fenton
8  9  Crystal Lake (Central) 2A - Wood N
9  5  Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 2A - Fenton
10  8  Mahomet-Seymour 2A - Dec Mac
11  14  Aurora (Marmion Academy) 2A - Fenton
12  7  Woodstock 2A - Wood N
13  12  Cary-Grove 2A - Wood N
14  26  Springfield 2A - Dec Mac
15  17  Grayslake (Central) 2A - Wood N
16  28  Chatham-Glenwood 2A - Dec Mac
17  15  Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 2A - Wood N
18  --  Mt. Zion 2A - Dec Mac
19  16  Peoria (Notre Dame) 2A - Metamora
20  --  Mascoutah 2A - Dec Mac
21  22  Sycamore 2A - Wood N
22  11  Chicago (Payton Prep) 2A - Fenton
23  --  Bartonville (Limestone) 2A - Metamora
24  25  Normal (West) 2A - Metamora
25  24  Metamora 2A - Metamora
26  21  Urbana 2A - Dec Mac
27  27  Dunlap 2A - Metamora
28  --  Chicago (Mather) 2A - Fenton
29  19  Burlington (Central) 2A - Wood N
30  30  Marion 2A - Dec Mac

 

Class 2A Boys – September 29, 2021
9/29  9/22  9/15  9/7  8/23 School Sectional
1  7  7  8  10 Oak Park (Fenwick) 2A - Fenton
2  2  2  4  1 Morton 2A - Metamora
3  3  3  3  16 Belvidere (North) 2A - Wood N
4  4  5  5  12 Deerfield 2A - Wood N
5  8  8  6  -- Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 2A - Fenton
6  13  11  15  13 Maple Park (Kaneland) 2A - Fenton
7  12  13  17  -- Woodstock 2A - Wood N
8  1  1  1  3 Mahomet-Seymour 2A - Dec Mac
9  14  12  11  -- Crystal Lake (Central) 2A - Wood N
10  6  4  7  8 Riverside-Brookfield 2A - Fenton
11  10  17  --  -- Chicago (Payton Prep) 2A - Fenton
12  21  19  26  14 Cary-Grove 2A - Wood N
13  11  14  13  2 Wheaton (St. Francis) 2A - Fenton
14  24  25  20  9 Aurora (Marmion Academy) 2A - Fenton
15  9  9  9  25 Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 2A - Wood N
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